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OEM Reference

FORD 1371521
FORD 1438806
FORD 6C112282EA
FORD 6C112282EB

e not found or type unknown
paN

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
DT Spare Parts
JURID
JURID
CORTECO
CORTECO
ATE

FTE
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
METZGER
CEF

LPR
MEYLE
MEYLE
TRISCAN
NK

HELLA
HELLA
GIRLING
QUINTON HAZELL
Brake ENGINEERING
APEC
OPTIMAL
MGA
FERODO
FERODO
UNIPART
KAWE
APEC
DELPHI
DELPHI
MOTAQUIP
National
TRW

TRW

1987481488
1987481488
1334004
1731237
1731237
19035298
19035298
24512402523
252E469E01
40204500
40204500
4110802
512739
6T48355
7145250054
7145250054
815016253
8525178
8AH355468901
8AH355468901
9002912
BFH5949
BH778745
BHO4224
BSL4445
F6919
FHY2711
FHY2711
GBH2714
H7084
HOS3794
LH6879
LH6879
LVBH1471
NBH6085
PHB793
PHB793
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